## Cooler Master Technology Inc. Agent Authorization

Company: Cooler Master Technology Inc.

Address: 7F., No. 398, Xinhu 1st Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City, 114065, Taiwan

**Product Name: MK770** 

Model Number(s): MK-770-MCKR1-US, MK-770-MCKW1-US, MK-770-GKKR1-US, MK-

770-GKKW1-US

Product Description: MK770 with Wired, BT and 2. 4G functions

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Signature:	Lan Yung	Date: _ July 11, 2023
Name:	Kevin Yang	
Title:	Cooler Master Peripheral BU LB	
Company:	Cooler Master Technology Inc.	